Millennium Magnetic Fixture -
Wall Washer Options
Our Millennium Magnetic Fixture is a unique piece that is easily customizable.
With various magnetic attachments you can direct light in any direction.  This
spec sheet will outline the various Wall Washer light options. This fixture is
perfect for offices, retail locations, or supermarkets.
15W A Wall Washer Head
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com

4 - 4000K
15 - 15° B - BLACK
Wall Washer Head Ordering Key:
PLEASE REFERENCE PAGES 1-4 TO ENSURE YOU ARE CHOOSING A COMPATIBLE WATTAGE, CCT, & BEAM ANGLE OPTION.
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
65 - 6500K
30 - 30°
45 - 45°
120 - 120°
15WW - 15W A WALL WASHER HEAD
15WB - 15W B WALL WASHER HEAD
15WC - 15W C WALL WASHER HEAD
15WD - 15W D WALL WASHER HEAD
22WW - 22W A WALL WASHER HEAD
22WB - 22W B WALL WASHER HEAD
22WC - 22W C WALL WASHER HEAD
22WD - 22W D WALL WASHER HEAD